
Event Name:

Event Dates:

Event Type:

Regional Non-Qualifier: Total number of teams x 1
National (NQ)/Regional (RQ) Qualifier or Jr. National Champs (JNC): Total number of teams x 3
FL USAV Gold Series: Total number of teams x 6

18 Open
Points Teams DFPU X

1 TAV 18 Black Jason G18TXADV1NT .003 130 3
2 IMGA Ascender Elite 18-1 G18IMGVB1FL .005 130 3
3 A5 18 Marc G18AFIVE1SO .008 130 3
4 WPVC 18 Armour Black G18WPVCB1FL .010 130 3
5 Colorado Juniors 18Open G18COJRS1RM .013 130 3
5 OT 18 Tony G18OTBVA1FL .013 130 3
7 NO NAME 18 Sarah G18NONAM1FL .018 130 3
8 Wildfire 18N Shane G18WFIRE1FL .021 130 3
9 LAV 18 National Black G18LAVBC1GC .023 130 3
9 Tampa North U18 Black G18TNVBC1FL .023 130 3
11 OT 18 O TJ G18OTBVA2FL .028 130 3
11 VEVA 18 Elite G18VEROE1FL .028 130 3
13 Tribe 18 VKTRY Cardinal G18TRIBE1FL .033 130 3
14 CJV 18 Mizuno G18CJVVB1CR .036 130 3
15 Jupiter Elite 18E G18JTAAV1FL .038 130 3
15 Rockwood Thunder 18 Elite G18RWDTH1GW .038 130 3
17 MVA 18 Chino G18MIAVA1FL .044 130 3
17 OT 18 J Stephen G18OTBVA3FL .044 130 3
19 Paramount VBC 18 Cozad G18PARVB1CH .049 130 3
20 SC Elite 18 Blue-Jordan G18SCELT1PM .051 130 3
21 Miami Hype 18U Prime G18MHYPE1FL .054 130 3
21 Jersey Jrs 18 1 G18NJJRS1GE .054 130 3
23 Tribe 18 VKTRY Navy G18TRIBE2FL .059 130 3
23 MVC 18 1 G18VERDE1FL .059 130 3

18 USA
Points Teams DFPU X

25 A5 18 Boba G18AFIVE2SO .064 130 3
26 PSVA 18 1 G18PSVBA1FL .067 130 3
27 Alliance 18 REN G18ALLVB1SO .069 130 3
27 Top Select 18 Elite G18TSVBA1FL .069 130 3
29 Gulfside 18U Prime G18FGSVA1FL .074 130 3
29 575 18LPE Danny G18FSFVB1SO .074 130 3
29 Club One AZ 18Platinum G18ONEVB1AZ .074 130 3
29 Tsunami N181E Lane G18TSUNA5SO .074 130 3
33 UPONTOP 18s Elite G18UOTVB1FL .085 130 3
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***Teams that play in a USAV Jr. National/Regional Qualifier, USAV Jr. National Championships, or FL USAV 
Gold Series event will receive a multiplier (X) for the total number of teams in the respective age division 
before the calculations are completed.
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34 FEVA 18 Fernando G18FLELT1FL .087 130 3
35 Jax Skyline 18 Royal G18SKYLN1FL .090 130 3
35 305VBC 18E Sebastian G18THREE1FL .090 130 3
37 SVE 18 1 G18SVEGA1SO .095 130 3
37 TKVBC 18 Legends Elite G18TKVBC1SO .095 130 3
39 DME Elite 18-1 G18FEVBC1FL .100 130 3
40 CVA 18 Black G18CVATA1RM .103 130 3
41 407 18 Orange G18FORVB1FL .105 130 3
41 USA SOUTH 18 Premier Purple G18USASO1FL .105 130 3
43 Loudoun Elite 18 Marissa G18LOUEL1CH .110 130 3
43 TEJAS 18 Black Shelby G18TEJAS1NT .110 130 3
45 JJVA 18 Teal G18JAXJR1FL .115 130 3
46 Tropics Girls 18s Elite Kelli G18TROPI1FL .118 130 3
47 Advantage 18 Teal G18ADVTG1CR .121 130 3
47 High Tide 18 Elite G18HTIDE1FL .121 130 3
49 Dig Deep 18 Ginger G18DDVBC1NE .126 130 3
49 FCA One 18 Black G18FCAVB1RM .126 130 3

18 Liberty
Points Teams DFPU X

51 Rockwood Thunder 18 Navy G18RWDTH2GW .131 130 3
52 M2 Volleyball 18E1 G18MTWOV1SO .133 130 3
53 Tsunami S181E Dun G18TSUNA1SO .136 130 3
54 ECVC 18 Black G18ECVOL1OD .138 130 3
55 A5 18 Scott G18AFIVE3SO .141 130 3
55 Colorado Juniors 18 Trevor G18COJRS2RM .141 130 3
55 Sharks 18 Navy G18NIVBC1GC .141 130 3
55 Tsunami C181E Spider G18TSUNA3SO .141 130 3
59 Blue Steel VBC 18 Black G18BLSTL1GW .151 130 3
60 VA Elite 18s G18VEJVB1CH .154 130 3
61 Countdown 18 Elite G18COUNT1FL .156 130 3
61 Tropics Girls 18s Elite Carmen G18TROPI2FL .156 130 3
63 FCVB 18 1 G18FIGHT1HA .162 130 3
63 Juggernaut 18-National 1 G18JUGGE1RM .162 130 3
65 TEAM Kiwi 18 Graphite G18TKIWI1FL .167 130 3
66 OPU 18-1 G18OPUVB1FL .169 130 3
67 FIVA 18U Rene G18FIVAI1FL .172 130 3
67 WPVC 18 Armour Orange G18WPVCB2FL .172 130 3
69 Buffalo Stampeders-Tre Mann Elite 17 1 G17BUFLO1FL .177 130 .125 3
69 AVA 18 Coral G18ALLIN1FL .177 130 3
69 Tribe 18 VKTRY White G18TRIBE3FL .177 130 3
69 TAMPA UNITED VBA 18 BLACK G18UNITE1FL .177 130 3
73 ATOM 18 RED G18ATOMV1FL .187 130 3
74 BVA 18 N Janelle G18BOMER1FL .190 130 3
75 VIP Academy 18 1 G18VIPAC1NT .192 130 3
75 Wildfire 17/18N Rezart G18WFIRE2FL .192 130 3
77 Cape Coast 18 Atlas G18CAPCO1FL .197 130 3
77 FTL 18U Fusion Danny G18FLUTD1FL .197 130 3

18 American
Points Teams DFPU X

79 GJ 18 ADIDAS G18GJVBC1FL .203 130 3



80 Fury Elite 18 1 G18FRELM1SU .205 130 3
81 St. Pete 18 Teal G18SPVBC1FL .208 130 3
82 A5 18 Matia G18AFIVE4SO .210 130 3
83 AAC 18 National G18AMATH1FL .213 130 3
83 Colorado Elite 18 Grizzly G18COELT1RM .213 130 3
83 CSA 18 Navy G18CSALT1RM .213 130 3
83 Tsunami S182E Morgann G18TSUNA2SO .213 130 3
87 Club One 18 1 G18CLUBO1HA .223 130 3
87 Coalition 18-1 G18COALI1RM .223 130 3
87 JJVA 18 Black G18JAXJR2FL .223 130 3
87 Manhattan Mamba 18 1 G18MAMBA1HA .223 130 3
87 PEPVB 18 Purple G18PEPVB1SO .223 130 3
87 SG Elite 18 Excel G18SGELT2SC .223 130 3
93 OT 18 T Cade G18OTBVA4FL .238 130 3
94 MSVC 18 ADIDAS REID G18MSLCT1FL .241 130 3
95 OVA 18 Black G18LIGHT1FL .244 130 3
95 VIPERS 18 ELITE G18VIPER1FL .244 130 3
97 Miami Bombers 18 Bomba G18BOMBR1FL .249 130 3
97 DIG VBC 18 Blue G18DIGVB2NT .249 130 3
97 RADD Elite 18 1 G18RADDS1FL .249 130 3
97 TVC 18U A-P G18TAINA1FL .249 130 3
101 GSI 18 Lime Allan G18GLOBL3FL .259 130 3
101 TKVBC 18 Legends Premier G18TKVBC2SO .259 130 3
101 Dynasty 18 Gold G18TMDYN3HA .259 130 3
101 TAMPA UNITED VBA 18 RED G18UNITE2FL .259 130 3
105 TEAM Kiwi 18 Columbia G18TKIWI2FL .269 130 3
106 M2 Volleyball 18E2 G18MTWOV2SO .272 130 3
107 Club One AZ 18Gold G18ONEVB2AZ .274 130 3
107 SSP Storm 18 Select G18STORM1FL .274 130 3
109 Advantage 18 White G18ADVTG2CR .279 130 3
109 A5 West 18 Josh G18AFIVE9SO .279 130 3
109 Tsunami C182E Eder G18TSUNA4SO .279 130 3
109 WPVC 18 Armour Silver G18WPVCB3FL .279 130 3
113 Atlanta Extreme 18 Ray G18ATLXT1SO .290 130 3
113 ECVC 18 Pink G18ECVOL2OD .290 130 3
113 863 Elite 18-1 Black G18ESTVA1FL .290 130 3
113 FEVA 18 Ally G18FLELT2FL .290 130 3
113 No Limits 18 Navy G18LIMIT2FL .290 130 3
113 SVC 17-18 Blue G18SVCFL1FL .290 130 3
119 Prime 18 Dashaun G18PRIME1RM .305 130 3
120 CVA 18 Navy G18CVATA2RM .308 130 3
121 GSI 18 Lime Venice G18GLOBL2FL .310 130 3
121 Tsunami CG181E Hollie G18TSUNA6SO .310 130 3
123 MSVC 18 ADIDAS TIFFANY G18MSLCT3FL .315 130 3
123 Tsunami S181N Jaimee G18TSUNA7SO .315 130 3
123 TWIST 18 1 G18TWIST1HA .315 130 3
123 UPONTOP 18s E2 G18UOTVB2FL .315 130 3
127 QVA 18 Helium G18QUANT2FL .326 130 3
127 Tsunami N181N Jordan B G18TSUNA8SO .326 130 3
127 Viva360VB 18 1 G18VIVAV1FL .326 130 3
127 WPVC 18 Armour White G18WPVCB4FL .326 130 3


